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Industrial Temperature

Voltage

Meansuring Range
Measurement Accuracy
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidtiy
Product Warranty
Protection Class
Communication Protocol
Current Consumption
EMC Compatibility

Dimensions

Sensor
TS-04

Technical
Description

3,3VDC
-50/+60 °C
0,5°C
-55/+65 °C
%10 -%90 (Non-Condensing)
2vil
IP 67
1-Wire
<10 mA
TS EN 61000-6-2
93x93x62 mm



